Women's Foil

Place

W WM W WM

Last
Hawrot
Varadi
Lomuscio
Chou
Nackman
Malynn
Whitney
MacLeod
Jarry
Zeiss
Homer
Parmacek
Zhao
Andrews
Conway
Chin
Williamson
Beck
Mytas
Followill
Patterson
Smith
Gladnick
Stern
Dobbs
Makeeva
Kehoe
Gome:z
Johnson
Abbe
Provencal
Paragano
Marletto
Rosen
Reckling
Kim
Courser
Hua
Taggersell
Chapman
offerle
Ciaravino
Brainard
Huber
Kirilloff
Kachru
Hsu
Botelho
Kang
Dorff
Jorgensen
Schwartz
Conover
Schneider
Mageras
Brown
Patterson
Bates
Stoyanovsky
Sutton
Shepard
Lam
Stone
Collins
Lawson
Morrison
Schaffer
Stackhouse
Levinson

Summer Nationals

First
Kathryn G
Mikayla (A
Alyssa M
Katherine
Avery S
Darsie C
April V
Shelby M
Lucile C
Madison E
D'Meca 3
Sarah J
Yuwen (Wen
Bethany A
Meaghan N
Rachel J
Kaitlin C
Rachel C
Lavinia M
Sarah J
Devynn B
Sarah K
Kane L
Gabrielle
Olivia M
valeria
Isabel A
Marissa F
Marie-Anne
Cory H
Camille A
Laura D
Mal-Sun S
Dana K
Kathleen A
Katherine
Sophie E
Nancy
Cara C
lLesley F
Judith A
Sophia G
Ana L
Alexandra
Gabrielle
Zitin D
Tiffany
Lynn A
Jessica J
Rebecca
Cindy A
Monica A
Haley
Rebecca J
Keara
Leslie
Morgan K.J
Cassandra
Maria
Hannah M
Olivia T
Christina
Colleen R
Rebecca H
Marie
Monica L
Kay
Nina L
Amanda R

Division
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
WEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NCRTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
50. CALIF.
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
ALABAMA
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
N.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
GEORGIA
MORTH CA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN WA
OREGON
I0WA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN PA
WEST-ROCK
SO, CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
ILLINOIS
NORTHEAST
KENTUCKY
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
WESTERN PA
CENTRAL CA
S0. CALIF.
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
WESTERN WA
QREGON
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
WESTERN WA
MARYLAND
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC

Cntry Class
Uusa A

USA A
USA A
Usa oy
USA A
usa A
USA B
USA A
USA A
Usa A
USA B
Usa B
Uusa C
Usa &4
USA B
Usa B
USA B
USA B
USA B
USA B
USA A
USA A
USA B
USA E
UsA (&
USA B
USA B
USA B
USA (&
USA B
UsA A
usa C
usa B
USA B
USA B
Usa B
USA c
USA D
USA c
Usa D
usa B
Usa C
USA C
Usa C
USA e
Usa C
Usa C
USA G
usa D
UsSA D
usA E
USA B
UsA D
USA B
USsA e
USA B
USA (e
USAR D
UusA D
Usa C
USA &
Usa U
USA E
Uusa D
USA D
usa C
UsA E
USA (e
USA E

Year
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2005
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007
2005
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Women's Feoil -
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Num
*3216
*3494
*1489
*2400
1915
*1869
*1303
E2206
*¥1943
#559
*2514
*2928
*B6
*1127
*2564
b B Bl
*1961
#3359
*1582
*1388
#BhZ
*210
*2788
i |
*2214
*2386
*3389
*1935
*620
*361
*2668
*1155
*2802
*2
%2316
*3050
H#2852
*1925
*3079
+1418
* L5l
*2981
*¥2180
*1425
*794
*637
*2406
=23 13
*572
*1620
#3812
*327
*3504
*1543
*507
*615
*190
*1420
*3029
*816
*607
*1555
%1753
] 533
*2766
*3023
*1809
*3010
*¥1721

Fencer
Varadi,M
Zeiss,Madison B
Jarry,Lucile C
Patterson, D
MacLeod, Shelby M
Lomuscio, A
Hawrot,Kathryn G
Nackman, Avery S
Malynn, Darsie C
Chou, Katherine
Provencal, C
Smith, Sarah K
Andrews, B
Gladnick,Kane 1L
Reckling, K
Followill, S
Marletto,M
Whitney,April Vv
Kehoe, Isabel A
Homer,D'Meca S
Chin,Rachel J
Beck,Rachel C
Schneider, R
Kim, Katherine E
Mytas, Lavinia M
Parmacek, Sarah J
Williamson, K
Makeeva,Valeria
Conway,Meaghan N
Brown, Leslie
Rosen, Dana K
Gomez,Marissa F
Schwartz,M
Abbe,Cory H
Offerle,Judith A
Sutton, Hannah M
Shepard, 0livia T
Mageras, Keara
Taggersell, C
Hsu, Tiffany
Johnson, M
Stackhouse, N
Morrison, M
Huber, &
Dobbs,0livia M
Courser, Sophie E
Patterson,M
Paragano, Laura D
Ciaravino, S
Kirilloff,G
Botelho,Lynn A
Brainard,Rna L
Zhao, Y
Kachru,Zitin D
Chapman, Lesley F
Conover, Haley
Bates, C
Hua, Nancy
Stoyanovsky, M
Dorff, Rebecca
Collins,R
Kang, Jessica J
Lawson,Marie
Jorgensen, C
Schaffer, Kay
Stone,Colleen R
Levinson, A
Stern, G
Lam,Christina K

Summer Nationals 2008

Club
NWFC
LATIFC /PHS
FAW
SAS
RI FA&C
LFU
RI FA&C
FAW
FIT
LFU
TWINCI /UIFC
ACN /0SU
SDE/UVSF
FAP
EUF /COLUMBF
SALLEMAURO
FVFA
EUF
GOLDGATE
EUF /FRIENDS
FAW
NWFC
ILLFCLB
THE M TEAM
FAP
F.A.8.T.

BCN
FENCERS
ACN
3RFC /PRFC
GBFC
HLBRSTD
NWEC
CHICAGO
SAS
NJFA
FAW
PDMAINE

SAS

RAIN CITY

SaS%

EUF /COLUMBF
RENAISSANC
COFC

SAS
MEDEOFC /BERHSCL
3RFC

3RFC

RAIN CITY
BIRMINGHAM

THE M TEAM
BLUEGRASS

WMFA/GR

NWFC

CHI FC

CAMBRIDGE

SDE/UVSF

SAS

EUF

BALTFENCTE

NYAC

FENCERS

TWINCI
BROOKLYNFC/HVRFRD
FENCERS

Div.

IA Women's Foil

Division
OREGON
S0. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
TOWA
GEORGIA
UTAH/S.IDA
PHILADELPH
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
ARIZONA
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
WESTERN PA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NORTHEAST
S0. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN PA
WESTERN PA
WESTERN WA
ALABAMA
CENTRAL CA
KENTUCKY
MICHIGAN
OREGON
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
MARYLAND
METRO WYC
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
METRO NYC

Country Natl
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
Usa
UsA
UsA
usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
usa
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
UsAa
usa
Usa
USsA
UsAa
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
USsA
Usa
USA
USA
USh
USSR
USA
USA
usa
UsA
usa
USA
UsSA
UsA
Usa
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
usa
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

World Class Year

Page 1

Index
2008 902
2008 903
2008 904
2007 920
2007 921
2007 924
2007 925
2007 925
2007 926
2007 927
2007 928
2006 944
2005 964
2008 1900
2008 1901
2008 1901
2008 1902
2008 1902
2008 1904
2008 1908
2008 1909
2008 1909
2007 1821
2007 1922
2007 1926
2007 1927
2007 1929
2007 1929
2006 1940
2006 1940
2006 1941
2006 1945
2006 1946
2006 1948
2005 1969
2008 2900
2008 2903
2008 2903
2008 2903
2008 2903
2008 2905
2008 2906
2008 2906
2008 2906
2008 2906
2008 2909
2007 2920
2007 2921
2007 2923
2007 2926
2007 2928
2007 2928
2007 2928
2005 2968
2008 3900
2008 3903
2008 3903
2008 3904
2008 3906
2008 3907
2008 3807
2007 3922
2007 3927
2008 4900
2008 49504
2008 4906
2008 4907
2006 4941
9936
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07/07/08 11:42:46
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: ) \/O 7 \J/

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 11256137
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 N IS5 TR ‘BT PL
/1 Chin,Rachel J 13; ? ‘éﬁ“ﬁ 9 ﬁ'ia
‘42 Homer,D'Mec \\SM \ / L.O
Varadi,M & )
i \ 11\
/4 Johnson, \ 2
Jg Hsu, Tiffany L\Q\Q 7
\(6 Dcrff, Rebecca $§3 :L
/7 Lawson,Marie qmﬁi (
glft/ é'f ii‘ ST
=016
4 Fencers_gmféncers 6 Fencers 3 ?;?e;ggfsiv Warnings
1 - 4 =y l = 2 3 = § - 4 33—
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2=52=% /1.
1L - 3 o S § 2 -3 3 - 4| 3Z2—6J1—2
2 - 4 2 =8 'B- 8 §= B - B
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 = = 6 5
1 -2 1 -3 6-4 -2—-—-3/;_—’3) '
2 -5 2-05 b7 = 4.
4 =1 1 =& T 5|
2 — B > = 3 iR =3 | B
4 = 2 1l = B .'6“'2 44—
77777 747— 2 F

Referee:

\&Qégfj_mqécorekeeper: (i%%;i’/

07/07/08 11:56:37
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool:; 2 Round: 1 Strip: B“' N& ZAa (0 \/Q
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 11:56:37

Name 1L 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV T& TR I hl PL

1 Hua,Nancy ‘Hié\; l/é Q/{\/j/“ j

~'2 Stackhouse, N ,,= ' '

3 Kehoe, Isabel ARX . |/ [,7[3

4 Mageras, Keara
v 9 WA | 6 U 2
~5 Zeiss,Madison 4 '

| A4 1 4

.~ 6 Beck,Rachel C % {""‘

7 K ,J J ? )

ang, Jessica ( . rL«K ‘
i)

4 Fencers:_S' Fen_a_e-:fs_fm_Gn mjéﬁé_e—_fs_ _:__7__an33_1:_5_ Warnlngs
1 - 4 1 -2 1 -2 3 -6 _l1l—4 S—TT7 /}

5 - 3 3 -4 4—55—152-—'——'5‘4~*=—6——1//“
1 - 3 5 -1 2 -3 3 -4 3 —67——2"
- 2 }{') Lf (,r\ - _P

2 - 4 2 = 3 5 -6 6 - 2! j——d—B——F - —
3 - 4 5 -4 3 =1 Bt o [ o -—
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 =3 2~14 ]

2 = 5 2 -5 -6 T 3 4

4 -1 1 -4 T re———ly

3 —~ 5 5 = 3 4= 3 deee2

4 - 2 1 - 6 e 4 = ]

...... 4__ 2 Ftﬁnﬂu_ o

A
Referee: /1/ /(/* L Scorekeeper: @/E/’f
7 v YV

07/07/08 11:56:37
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: 5 S<& ——lé’Y") ‘¢O
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:37

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TE Tl PL
1 Chapman,lLesley F \ 1 4 Ol -

V PRy ¥ ﬁg!V§3V5©3
2 Morrison,M = P

v A 314 y 110

\/ 3 Whitney,April jfif\/"/“/! 5 3 L’f

\‘
4 rern,G -
A B 14213
hned JRE
Schneider R[L // 0 2
6 Taggersell,Cl / 9
v 7 Jermyitnelis Se e bl _
T\ 57 7
T
\-/ 'g_{:“"]‘:
4 7Fe-ric-:errsi75:#Eiernq§q;’_s ‘6 Fencérs___ 7 Fejrilr(;e'rrs | Warnings
4 1 -2 1}-2 3.-6V1 -4 -1
2\- 3 3\—-4 41- 5 5-1v2 -5y4 - 6 1.
Lfx 3 5% 1 2{-/3 3 *4V3 - 6y7 - 2
2/ -\ 4 253 5l-/6 6-2V7-1v3 -5 2
3 4 5;%4 3%—1 V5 -4Vl - 6 3
Lo~ 2 /43 6 4 V2 - 3V2 - 4 '
24{5 2 {5 Ve - V7 -3 4.
A1 144 V5 - 1V6 - 5
2 =5 B+ 3% V4 - 3VL -2 3,
4 -2 1-6 Ve - 264 - 7
4+ 2 VR

Referee: LS )-] L ¥ N _}éf) "} Scorekeeper: alf/

07/07/08 11:56:37
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip: L/‘ D j
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:37
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Zhao,Y \r‘f/{/ _ l}jmb{ U5 Ve \‘}g L #
2 Kim,Katheri ~ 1z
s BIEANEENE
3 Pattersen,D /‘-\.,(' ﬁi_\\/g \f5 (/_1 VAN H
4 Lam,Christina \/,d 5 D l \H | /
5 Conover, H ; —I\}- : -
T L 70 VNI | o2
6 Shepard,0livia T /|- ; ,
s SIAFNIFRRIE  ERE ]
7 Marletto,Mﬁ 4 U u Ve Y
_— B . PR i . I 5 B ﬂ\A“_
Eh\_] J LLff\‘ Jle 'r!
4 Fencers_}g_'Fencers B _é Fencerf ____7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 1-2 346 1t=43<=1 :
e N
25 3 3 — 4 4 /5 5%-1 2—~—5"4—~%6 1. 7_(9/
A = B b4 | i ‘,‘—‘ 3 - 4 36 J—2
/2 -4 2-3 5/-6/6-2 3=—T 3—5 2
3 4~ 4 h — 4 A - =4 1—="5 3
/- 2 1 -3 /6 -/4 B—eF 24
2 -5 /“ 2 F~ 5 B——F =3 4
4 -1 1/ - 4 5~=1 =5
3—5if 5 ~ 3 domBI" T2 5.
4—2‘5.‘1—6 = 2 4—7
42 = -
Referee: /)ﬂ{;f / \/ lr/f Scorekeeper: @/qg/)
i A T

07 /07/08 11:56;37



SRR S G e Y

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 5

Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip? é> \(ba‘e,l

Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 11:56: 37
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vv g TR TT PL

L V”i P
bY%
i}

&
| |

A L %]
1

ﬁf:%l Mytas, Lavinia

AN
N

o

“J 2 Sutton,Hannah

w 3 Bates € X ¢
5 FOllOWill’%jﬁﬁﬁgf

6 Dobbs, 011 M "
obbs, ly%a. 7 %'g??

:,%
AN

& f -B
gbz Jorgensen, C e A g%% 9
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencersﬂr Warnings
1 - = 2 3 - 6 lemde Fm—F,
2 -/ ~ 5 B 41 2="5 b 1
1 B _'i 4 3-—_....6_ H__;
2 /4 6 £ 2 F=1 Bewern 2.
37 4 Bk BE
! 2 e Y ]

0Ny WO

Referee: C:;%ff// Scorekeeper:

07/07/08 11:56:37
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 6
—7 —
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip: = llirﬂJ”\évr
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:38
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TE TR I PL
1 Lomuscio, A
- B L AL
2 OfferleysJ th A
42 Oeferleflileh bel|?
/;3 Courser, %bp@@g/E é§ 3
P Stoyanovs&y—ﬂvgz// 3 7
5 Reckling,K
/ ("“*-}m %- ‘?
_—6 Parmacek,SQéﬂ§)J _ / k& éf
7 Collins, s
et Fate s ol lslol 77
4/@/]”7%
LA @ Y~
LA
4 Fencers 3 Fggpers 7 féhcers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '3 -6 +—4 3 - 1
2 -3 3 - 5 541 2-%4-6 1./
1 -2 ~ B -4 3=b-F~=_2
2 4 7 £ 6~ 2 i Seoedg., 2o
- 4 == "'=5—="—4'-~q:-—-——-——6... 3
2 2—3-2 -4,

H
|
S W o N G N O
Lo N

S S
A S
Referee: Y;ﬁétfﬁﬁ;;mﬁ Scorekeeper: /é%%@21~f

07/07/08 11:56:38



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: 7 :7: €] 65
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56: 38
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vv TS TR TI PL

L abbe, cory # 7007 N5 O] =T
> VA& 0 V3 o\ |2
@Kachru, Zitin D%\ _ 2
3 Williamson,K /] I
3 T1T3 /4\_ (0
4_Hawrot,Kathr n’@ e
v N\ g
5 Patterson,M v N
{ WY ’

Glad k,Kane L /
& Gla nic e /}ég ,I
7 Schaff K ”
J Schatfer,Kay /7 o )

EWEW??

4 Fencers S Fencer_im QﬁFencers 7 Fencersrir Warnings

1 - 4f 1 = 2 1 -2 3-/6 qra\A - s -
2 - ! T - 3 4 1.2’5/23,7( [O'—;{lﬁj /,’ ‘¢
1 = 5 1 2 o
2 - /4 2 5 ] ’;-g]
3 54 5 4 3 3
1/— 2 1 3 6 ’
/ 2 5 2 4 .

4 - 1 1

3 ~ 5 ) 5.

4 - 2 1

4

Referee: ‘%5) Scorekeeper: /)/M@

07#07/08 11:56:38
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 8

Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: 8 @@I wﬁa )

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:38
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

/2 andrenais /0 B S|Vt W T 5
\ 2 Paragano,Lauraﬁ ({ 0‘ %’ , :U ‘/5.\ °2/
V/3 Nackman, Avery gkm/ - 'yéa
13
5
4
O

TS TR TT PL

=

Gomez,Marissa F |
NN 9

4
\
C/5 Makeeva,Valeria/
S Y erl"{?} 3

1/6 Botelho,Lynn A,‘ﬁp
k//7 Levinson, A

|

=4\
RN N\
Gﬁfﬁkfmfﬁ,.
_:F Warnings
1
3 1. ( @ 9 h/
5 \/ ’
2 Noe
5 | /
1
5 4-
4
3 |
4

Referee: L f Scorekeeper:

07/07/08 11:56:38
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 9

Pool: 9 Round: 1 Bhrip; = ? @"%&%[lx\lé/ﬁf

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:38 \/L %/)ffz
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TS TR TT P

L
L/]/Kirilloff,G%' ,. fn‘j /. J V"5“v";'
_2 Schwartz,M ‘p{‘\[ @quf (_‘{ :
A3 Conway,Meaw I?(L)V‘ZM5 3 Vb"fJ
(-4 Smith,Sarah K _ILQ’\)S\{\I'S MS(\;B
.5 Malynn,Darsie M{ \@\/5 "{V')f VS NG|
| ONSky .1 BVY
LT stone, Colieopds, L OING A 4| 02
W-37¢6av.p -
D17 C-A \;WTER\E\L

AN/ Ak”.
L[] ~5 ~&
3| 1717 ( 3
5129|462
7o |+ 1”3!?(
/:7 21 i Y / jjf

/%Lzﬁ el
//)

6 Ciaravino, S

!~MW{_Q{VW'<

e

J

4 Fencérs 5 Fencers 6 Fenc rs 7 Fencers Warnings

1S4 1 - A -6 b g 3
7/ B 55 - 1~—="5 4—F6— 1
1 <73 2 -8 3 -4 BmbG =2
2 - /b Cy {66 b 3—5 4
3 44 R S
1 -~ - R ——i]

/‘ 7 - BT el g,

- — T

Referee: // “ Jggyi‘{zpécorekeeper: @/mp
U/ é/’\ 07/07/08 11:56:38
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Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Bbrip: é©
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:56:38 jéa};:/y/wf
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 IS TR TI PL

C/l Brainard, Ana L W i 4/\/{ \A

>

L2 Rosen, Dana K /,\Q// \[S’ 6/ \/S.

|

% .
Brown, Leslie _. & \é 2 Q
e

L ‘4 Provencal,C C(}) \/5 ;L
\)51 Chou,Katheri‘ney{‘//x \/{ \// \/’5

n
SIS
>

AUV

\F e A a2 ]3]

4 Fencers D Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 dle=b=3===p 1 - 4 3 - 1
5 — 3 3 - f===5 5 a3 2 -5 4 -6 1.
1 = 3 5 -1 Q=3 3—"_t 3 -6 7 - 2
Z ~ 4 H T Bl B =2 T =1 3= § 2
3 - 4 5 - 4 3==3 b -4 1~ 8" 4
1 = 2 1 - 3 P 2 =3 2 - 4
2 -5 2—>5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 -1 Jd—4a 5-1 6 -5
3 -5 &3 4 -3 1 -2 5,
4 - 2 A6 6 — 2 4 - 7
o 5 - 7

/

F ‘/“3’ / ‘.m/ B
Referee: . 2 Va4 Scorekeeper:
= =

07/07/08 11:5

: 38



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Foil Round 3 DE RoundPag

D E F
1)1869-Lomuscio, A
Lomuscio, A

8)1943-Malynn, Darsie C ©15-10
S)Hawrot,Ka. ..
5)1303-Hawrot, Kathryn G 15-10
) Hawrot,Kathryn G
4)2216-Nackman, Avery S 15-10
- Hawrot,Kathryn G
3) 559-Chou, Katherine ~15-7
_ Chou, Katherine
6)3359-Whitney, April Vv ) i3-12
' 2)Varadi, M
7)1915-MacLeod, Shelby M 15-10
- ' - 'Varadi,M
2)3216-Varadi,M 15-5

07/07/08 18:16:57



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 2/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 9 Strips
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name ' 12345678901234567‘8\':—901234567890 Score V/D

s VAREY , R
9 1943Malynn,DarSie L\j‘«_______.f 4 : / o /
! - : N b

55 17,361 | A
o\ 61 Brown,Leslie mmsif ' ;__,,.?;- _ /2 D
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)’’

Referee: 4;?25;3.;A{}ﬁ4;<_ Scorekeeper:

i,

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 4 StEips
(Yellpw card) {Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Nun 11 -
ee um Name l§23456 .890123456(3?{99“1_234567_890 ScoreVV/D

i =

f]!:—”“” i 9 | ‘IT | .:. S 7 W/

i !
| 7 | 7 L
(Yellbw card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: \/éiéﬁyafl Scorekeeper:

49 2373Paragano, Laura

16 1961Marletto, M

l Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 1/8

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E1/4 1/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 3 e Shrips
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) At caﬁd 5
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567891@?345@7%5 memre D
17 1869Lomuscio, A /%L\/; / i S f“g _y s ,/ j;“ . /j
48 le5Kang,Je551ca ~J ,fg\ |~ % i ”7 Eﬁ’
(Yellow card) %Red Card) -(Blaék card) 7
Referee: . /\an;_ _JMJ';¥*“ Scorekeeper:

/3//_ _7’*

l-; | | o

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008

Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 1/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strip: 21

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

PedNum Name -1234567890123456789012345.6»3—890 ?‘Score V/D

{ ‘Cl; ’I\‘ -—“\ M VT é D
3}‘ §é7 Courser,Sophie E i - thplg\tJhgétﬁqy .
R L e F

o - /;I §r Lf'

2+--1155Gomez,Marissa E\thék iy '-,,

Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

2 T sy A T Scorekeeper:



T I R

WOISI[l 'S LULL — JuUlluisel oL buiiu

Table A Bout: 11 Strips?

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
2% 1127Gladnick,Kane L,( K i figﬁﬁ iy g \/

44  1620Kirilloff,G A% iy | "(f'v b et oy T
L s L Y - — > D
ellow card) (Red card) (Black card)

Wﬁmﬁ“ — ey . N
~ F Scorekeeper:

£ - —— . —
ReLerggw‘_ "Qflwm_,wf o

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 3/8
Div. TA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 10 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black,pazdfﬁ\‘ﬁjs
Seed Num Name i1 !
N ool 234567890123456789\Q“1§3456789O Score V/D
erle, Judi ;._m__~_“__} Vg i
| 7D
28 3010Stern, G Qw 4
] ¢ 1 , f’,; V4
p (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ”{?‘w?'f{ff€}€iﬁ Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 2/8
Div. IA Women's Feoil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 7 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Bléck cardi“~
Seed Num Name _ 12345678901234567890123455?@90 Score V/
J7 | et g - o : -
25 2 i f {__ ' _ 2 i [ -
564Reckling, K M/ VA B [/ e 22 I A
40 2 Abbe,Cory H ;4 | 73 e | qu P o ’
Ll | [t 5 | | o (Y
(Yellow cérd (Red Card) (Black cardff‘ .
. =
Ref g ; il b i - e
eree ////’ /V(ﬁq“_Jxrwn_aﬂﬂff“’ Scorekeeper: Ln
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Flimes /42008 2:30:10 ELA4 278
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: © SEEIpE (Zz
(Yellow card)f (Red Card) (Black card)
— Name < 123456789012345678901234567830 score V/D
} P oo Eanl ' ' - - - /;“‘“
kﬁé”514Provencal CK ~‘?r,/,fhf,"- £ Sl o , 2
24 2668Rosen, Dana K i 2 g e _ Qﬁ
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
g Scorekeeper:

Referee: } JZ /777 &
AP e A A



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F2/4 4/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Stripe
{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
ced Num Name 123456789012345678901234527_8‘90 Score V/D
794 Dobbs,Olivia ) A _nfofﬂ?\ﬂﬁhv - b/
s ! i R R S T g
( 1L\.,£\ i kS \ "}-‘:“"" - s
? 507 Chapman, Lesley F ok :\\:\ \L \_\.:3\}\3 ,; I,f:‘,
(Yellow card)’ (Red Card) T*(Black card)
Beferee: 2 - vr*fn " Scorekeeper:
O RE f"* T
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 4/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 14 Strip: ;2
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
eed Num Name 12345678901234567890123456‘7590 score V/D
154 3aehrn, Zitdn B Y7L arpp n‘” (‘x/
2928S8mith, Sarah K S et s /ﬂﬁyﬁ,¥,(f_, ; o :r~mw ﬂ'fw L/,
ellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)- —

Eeferee: ;ifgﬁyﬁﬁ??zﬁ %E Scorekeeper: A

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2: 30 10 E2/4 4/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Takble A Bout: 13 ﬁtrlp

_ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) m%
= _.J
SeedNum Name 1234567‘89012345678901234567%}90 Score V/D
3 ; : / o B -

& 3 86 Andrews,B ?J} i P J j / - 'f et i Py
:_ ;}% , il e -’_, ‘ *—::] ; "_."_ .::‘:;_/
- 2802Schwartz, M f;) - A A = Lt

¢ ! ! ; j

U "(Yellow card)  (Red card) | (Black card)>)
liéeferee: , O e Scorekeeper
. — 2008 2:30:10 E2/4 3/8
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 T TTH o é?
. . s 12 rip:
Div. IA Women's Foill Round: 2 Table A Bou

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed N Name 123456789012345678901234561890 Score V/D
s|socc um - : ‘. b AT N g

Haley/(/ #5 ST 6
& 615 Conover,Haley, - ﬁﬁd\\t?;tjé L L/
f;Z 1303Hawrot, KathIY?éiH%//VVm/"’/fc e Nt
i low card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:



Wémen's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 5/8
| Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 20 Btrdp
) ‘ W(Xellow cafd% {Red Card) {(Black card)
Seed Num Name ;“‘ 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D

5.1 1533Jorgensen,C \ \ ——— ¥

,;z"

14  1011Fellowill, S 4. :
AN \ ’
e L ‘H\(%ellow card) (Red Cara) (Black card)
Dhittd N Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 6/8
Div. IA Women's Foill Round: 2 Table A Bout: 21 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 23456789012'345678901234567890 Secore V/D
: 11, \9 ld%ybas D I e [ NH'J
54If T}BBSLhnelder R 7"l ; i
:h \ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
A
Scorekeeper:

B Referee: |,y

Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 5/8

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 19 Strips:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Smxe\UD
| 18 620 Conway,Meaghan &fgp»w _ad———4~ﬂ—*‘"“} LT' 4 ;;_'Awahf’gl L
é 16  1418Hsu, TlffanY’ #_aiwﬁﬁ[ ' - ;
§ tellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) .
% Referee éyéf;&j? i;’fﬁf Scorekeeper: Zr 2

Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 5/8

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 18 St;@p:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) ""“
seed Num Name < f%q56789012345678901234567890S@xexHD
35 3079Taggersell,C L,jjk b= b L}
30 1935Makeeva,Valeria T4 f.  Hf
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) |
= & 3 40y s e Scorekeeper:

Referee:



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: ////2008 Z:3U:1lU t4/4 1/ 0

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 27 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seesd Num Name ; 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
23 1915MacLeod,Shelbngylwﬁf '”“W%fj lS v
42 327 Brainard,Ana L R 4ﬁf) ‘ | 7 ‘E}
vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black _card) | '
Referee: K;i;{L/jf égéfggf Scorekeeper: Vj:f; lff ?i.f
Women's Foil - Summer Natiocnals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E4/4 7/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 26 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
39 572 Ciaravino,S g_,!j‘fy v 4 | - -; “‘*" LERES
26 552 Chin,Rachel J4( |leemm) o h——th  ° R L ¥
{Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Refaree: Ei;zlfi}ﬂJ » Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 6/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 23 Strips
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) = ”i
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901\@«&4567890 Seore V/D
27 1611Kim, Katherine E © | 5 g (# L / J ' g}
38 1511Johnson, Ml{;’\g\\\i' i 35 i _{5, o . / g— \/
ellow card) \(Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: £:';7$} if{_lﬁ ;Lffi”f} Scorekeeper:

7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 6/8

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time:
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 22 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

12345678901234567690—}284‘56’7890 Seore V/D

% Seed Num Name i l,tﬂ‘ww
i _‘:;‘ ,'\ :7_ 1 = i 5 LU | [ f‘/
43 1425Huber,A [@jﬁx\ | 3 .[ | . L_ 2 }
22 3359Whitney,Apri%£y,-r“_/_l_m,f-1—~—L[J [ | 152 'w
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Scorekeeper:




women's FO1ll — SUMiNer NdLLOIlldls £uuo LAlUS e 1/ 1§ aUuy e wue aw e s i
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 3l-—= Stedp:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black Caféﬂj
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123456?890 Score V/D
31  1582Kehoe, Isabel AQ§(‘h“““~____@yn_*.~uﬂ»aj Ju }5 ;
. _ ST @ ) -
34 1420Hua, Nancy ““££ﬁ —— Ny ;ﬂ_zj %i, Ry
Q\fiijijfﬁﬁﬁj ' (Red Card) (Black carir;
{ Referee: E;%ﬁ«;115¢“fj h Scorékeeper:
Women's Fcil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E4/4 8/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 30 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 score V/D
47 4}312 Botelho,Lynn A | 24 T L d i e L rihds s B - D
.lll. A3 R o R R % n R . e d:\:_-l':!'_-;;r - ":r___‘ s )
18  2400Patterson,D 14 LN T ST | 9.
(Yellow card) (Red card) (Black card)
Referee: E: Efa ‘j T A A Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/5608 2:30:10 EF4/4 8/8
Div. IA Women'leoil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 29 Strip:
%(Y’llow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 4y 123456789012345678901234567890Smme\ND
15 3216Varadi, M w,~é-~mm“*'“““““‘mis" > ; -
L9 NI 1 S v
50 816 Dorff,Rebecc »-nwwa-mw% > i
?} : fi . : % Y
( ellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) 7
R f . - 2 - ,‘1 *'_—«; ‘._._ -
eferee: AL<95%~I Scorekeeper: !gf’g .
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F4/4 7/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 28 Strip:
4 (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
B Sced Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Score v/D
d 55 1925Mageras, Keara lt( I" o 3 o Jp
¥ 10 210 Beck,Rachel C ;5’ [ —— T (5
; Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) "

Scorekeeper:

é Referee: /U“f

|



Wemen's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E1/4 2/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4 St L,
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black c&rgh
Seed Num Name 1234567890123456 56
789012345:6?3’890
AR E P = * Sc?re V/D
(T e @@yfw,yWNcw — U T w
3504Zhao, Y /0 i o i /e~ ‘;f

(Yellow card) (Red Card)

Reforee: P rafiod aeiie
£ Lerpes sz P N S\ Scorekeeper:

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E1/4 2/8

IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 3 H*UStrlp

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)' *ﬂ
123456789012345678901234567“8‘90 Score V/D

Div.

Seed Num Name
1383 Matyn ngAly R L /S 4
) 38 YT\
N f }' 0 il s :" ; — . j_‘% gﬁi
(Yyellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) -
4 # ” ,’r .
B FaiEs Nﬁijéﬁiﬂ §?f5f£ﬁffyii Scorekeeper: B
3
"‘-‘_’1
(;
Women's Feil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 1/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 -. Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black gard)
i Seced Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 ScoreVD
- T T ”
/;:"3 [ 9 L'cjj"l": L! .:.:': .'Ii P A4 /&'—7 / i S S S i /:J { "'! l i ol g o
b L -t I S e FJ L
b L e j fpﬁ e - 4—7 - E::' 7 7 .’“Wu? - ff"“" .
2373 alaqan O ¢ | e / - / -7 il
¥ : - . t - . . 4 o
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) '
. S P — w2
E:Referee. /?/' oL e Scorekeeper:

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 ».30:10 F1/4 1/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout:. 1 - Strip:

(Yelloy card) (Red Card) (Black card)

£789012345678901234567890 Score V/D

i ,;_ v
Yell%w card) (Red Card) (Black ca_@)

Scorekeeper:



W ' il - i
omen's Foil Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 4/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 8 ~iStrip:
Q;ellow ca “{Red CardP (Black cardf%%;

y'Seed N
: um Name 1234567890123456789012345678‘905 '
core

/"\1 i \Y
794 D Ji)5.r7 - - = V/D
[ A % e —y
£ . (Yellow card). (Red Card) (Black car&F;Lﬁ
eferee: 9 7 P ) el
LTV Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 4/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 7 Strip: 121
(Yellow card) j (Red Card) Blafk_ggrd
Seed
eed Num Name 12345677 879.0'1'2_3_45678901&45677890 Score V/D
86 Andcewsfy roe s e==i] 5 U
R . s gl e G
g;ﬁ lTn\ﬁmﬁJk'//f/ /fff/ﬁ; igu ﬁfi j}
{Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black dard)
Referee: / ;f“ ’/'%f$;?3 Scorekeeper: :;j,?
7Y 4 ¢ o
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 3/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 6 Strip:
] (Yellow cC rd) (Red Card) (Black card)
. Seed Num Name 12347 6789012345678901234561“1890 Score V/D
303 ﬁr},u” & — /s o 1SV
Red Card) (Black caf&]~—j
Referee: 1 i Scorekeeper: i
Women's Foil — Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F2/4 3/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: Sj_ Strip:
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black carcg
| Seed Num Name 1234567890123456789012345—67890 Score V/D
B 1388Homer, D'Meca 81[}3 [ {q | Bk j Q‘""?*J /\ 7 ;f/
| S — 7 e 7
30} D 6“"‘"" { vy G*“ l‘ } e 2 i sy :', e
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)~

corekeeper:

| Referee: e VAP Y o 1 R W



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 6/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 12 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) .-
Sead Nu &W- ,,,,,,
m Name 123456789012345678901234567[._8_90.SCO V/D
| . re
1511 Sohn 26,0 gy ] e T
6 2386Parmacek, S& ';__“____n‘ﬂ_‘,,mpﬂ#wﬂf“ s g P
& / | L e oy
Efellow card)  (Red Carll) (Black card)
R . e ~ # = =
e remen: Z;Gw};, ¢ 5SS Scorekeeper: g
L R
: Bovsai M
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 6/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bguﬁ“ 11 Strip:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) BlaQR gﬁrd
12345678901234567890123&%67890 Score V/D

§ Sced Num Name
BV 5509 Whidnegpias~—1 ——1—| LA
’ J (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
§ Referee: \ Scorekeeper: |
= J .j' ,,.-_--'v-—__ﬂ
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 5/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: — Strip: '
- ﬁ%fﬂ rip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) Black ca-
Seed Num Name 1@34?6789012345678901234ﬂ£ﬁ890'&mre\UD
- - - it i IS~ B gt i
L0 Len Lodx }é;fgﬁ 5 1 E:. 1% V/
=t T%f&u;'[! G1d Rg R A T 1 D

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: 7 Scorekeeper:

Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E3/4 5/8

1 - Summer Nationéls 2008
Table B Bout: 9  Strip:

Women's Foi

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2

(Yellow card) (Red Card)
}123456189012345678901234

(Black card)ff
567890 Score V/D

Seed Num Name | , -
4= b e TS et T _'_'} g/
3 559 Chou,Katherine (g — . - -/fﬁ‘ N
DY

i

\ z"—'\! \1 . 'fL‘ r | -ﬁ}w
\%35(“&¢£ Ve ]

YellOW Card)
;iﬁ? fidr Scorekeeper:

(Red Card) (Black card)

DM EAavyan . ///,;



Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F4/4 8/8

Div. IA Wo ' ' 4
men's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Strip:
. (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
=2ed Num ]
Name 123456789012345678901234567890
- L : ! o £ Score V/D
Jaalie hoe, AZ— e g ,_
& O, (7 TT | o C‘/ ' /) N
3494Zeiss,Madison E- | o s o B a 9
: ‘ b4 B Yo v
: i | | 2 i
o (Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee ?ﬂ' \ T [lj F = 3.1 b i
B R I o A | Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2: 30:10 E4/4 8/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 15 i Strlp
f<¥ﬁ¢llow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name TN 12345678 1 =
| K\l 90 2345678901234567890 & svE V/D
22ipVar ,Z (e R ey
f; R § ’ ' ‘ -
2_,{;'_:1-\!::\ ‘}’:}n -‘v;: :-,‘.»!- ;?) \:‘,‘,,. R S, 7 T D ).
[ (Yellow card) (Red Card)
Referee L ;L‘” i Scorekeeper: i{
I,
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E4/4 7/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout‘giiF:‘ Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card}
Seed Num Name  ~ 1234567890123456789012345_67890 Score V/D
% ! A\ e = - 7
gy (o Leosd it 1 s v
216 PRecle u/ — | < g )
Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card&
! Referee: E\,; Scorekeeper:
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/200&1;:30:10 FA/4 /8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout:‘13-~ Strips:
‘ (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card);
Seed Num Name ‘123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
3389Williamson,K/{1 S — \ o | "J\ >,
My - ; W “1 Ry
& & fi}\j ) ! kl Kb""!‘““”““' s ! M ¢
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: Ej:iAh’fﬁu.ﬁf Scorekeeper:



W ' il - i -
omen's Foil Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 E2/4 4/8
Div. IA Women's F . |
s Qiifﬁz&Rand 2 Table C Bout: 4 Strips
\“,
Qggglow car ) 3 (Red Card) Bﬁack card)
Seed Num  Name . 12345678
Name 12234556'?89()12:345(578 9OJ.29‘45E578 90 S /
_ core V D

i X |
) A3 T 2 )
ol S 1 WA=

3 (e ol CE /s Y
eLLloW Ca%d (Red Card) (Black card)

86 A rdcews hﬁ
220 f\maffn 7%

Referee: ¥ ey \ =
éﬁfﬁaﬁi‘i A Scorekeeper: ==
Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008-2:30:10 2/4 3/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 3 Strip:
~={Yellow card)y (Red Card) Black@?@?ﬂ
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123\,435%7890 Score V/D

A
s

R w—re———

{amy . N ool S
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black cardd

ree: 7 J A e =)
Referee: _/4i;wfg}%‘mfé*ed Scorekeeper: e

1303 Hawce

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2:30:10 F1/4 2/8

Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2  Table C Bout: 2_ Strip:
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black cath}

123456789012345678901234567890Same\ND

aﬂ3NMhmﬁ$1 ,{‘7'§T-7 i

T

35 0Y Yo |
RNERE v i B L
(&elfo@ card) j K%ed Card) (Black catdy

e, D e TN Lz

Referee: V/~ Mfﬂgz%w_&}jn:;_/, e ==

Women's Foil - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/7/2008 2.30:10 F1/4 1/8
Div. IA Women's Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 1 7§§§ip:

—_

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)' q;_

§Sced Num Name 12345678901234567890123456789_:0 SC%I/V/D
'y Eo—

g o : ; } —

1489 Tacoyps 1 L
I%?mwﬁwlﬁlﬂm N p—— /

Yellbw_card) "(ééd C%rd) (Black cérd) gfgi.
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Women's Foil

Referee Name
Abachidze, G
Balayan, Garik
Esaulenko, Yevgen
Ivy,Adam
Lammer, Dieter*
Nazarova,Nadia
No Sig.

Sig Not Legible
Vesper, James
Vogel, Bodo*
Vogt, Suzanne
Zelss, Gary
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